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Women / 4 / L4 b9 g1
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Chencinski249
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 8.900 9.5009.725 37.625
3 4 1 2 1 

1 

Raeya Mercado273
Brandy Johnson's

9.800 9.000 9.3759.250 37.425
1 1 5 3 2 

2 

Everleigh Humphreys666
Suncoast

9.100 8.950 9.5259.675 37.250
4 3 2 1 3 

3 

Jasmine Foster255
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 8.750 9.1759.425 36.925
2 5 3 4 4 

4 

Amelia Wilson299
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.975 9.1009.400 36.475
6 2 4 6 5 

5 

Brynlee Wright700
Suncoast

9.075 8.700 9.1508.950 35.875
5 6 9 5 6 

6 

Aubree Alaniz237
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.350 8.7759.125 35.100
7 8 6 7 7 

7 

Rowan King1102
Suncoast

8.550 8.525 8.7508.975 34.800
9 7 8 8 8 

8 

Anna Savchuk807
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 7.850 8.2509.000 33.550
10T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Rosalie Kita1414
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 7.025 7.2758.275 31.275
8 11 11 10 10 

10 

Sadie Galiano1612
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 7.675 0.0008.825 24.950
10T 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 g2
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Bliss641
Suncoast

9.400 9.150 9.7009.675 37.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Ellinger658
Suncoast

9.250 8.200 9.1009.400 35.950
4 5 3 3 2 

2 

Emma Lowe269
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 8.700 8.3509.250 35.900
1 2 5 7 3 

3 

Caylin Rincon875
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.075 9.1759.325 35.525
6 7 4 2 4 

4 

Coral Haimes847
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.125 8.9009.475 35.000
9 6 2 4 5 

5 

Kherington Ward495
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 8.350 8.8758.350 34.900
3 3 9 5T 6 

6 

Gianna Ursitti1600
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 7.550 8.8758.700 34.175
5 9 7T 5T 7 

7 

Ava Miller864
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 8.275 7.1758.975 32.775
10 4 6 10 8 

8 

Hanna Powell908
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 6.825 8.2008.700 32.425
7 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Alle Wedgewood809
Universal GymAcademy

8.625 7.675 7.6758.225 32.200
8 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 g3
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffany Haynes258
Brandy Johnson's

9.725 9.300 8.8259.625 37.475
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Jenna Kelly668
Suncoast

9.000 8.950 8.9509.600 36.500
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Vivienne Solomon880
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.875 9.1259.325 36.275
4 3 4 1 3 

3 

Kayandreth Hanson553
Golden City

9.400 8.600 8.5509.275 35.825
2 5 5 5 4 

4 

Lillie Thornton885
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.425 8.7508.775 34.850
5T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Sophia Juren857
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.750 7.9509.525 34.675
8 4 3 8 6 

6 

Reese Waldron888
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.400 8.4009.100 33.600
7 9 6 6 7T

7T

Sara Zebrowski810
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 7.975 8.2758.450 33.600
5T 7 9 7 7T

7T

Aubriana Contorno802
Universal GymAcademy

8.250 7.775 7.4508.575 32.050
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 g4
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaira Toledo-Salhi291
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.600 9.1509.500 37.950
1 1 3 6T 1 

1 

Leah Corvetti250
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.550 9.2259.550 37.625
5T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Emily Webster297
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 9.375 9.1509.400 37.500
2 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Addison DeJoseph653
Suncoast

9.425 9.150 9.3259.200 37.100
4 4 5 2 4 

4 

Ariana McCabe673
Suncoast

9.050 8.950 9.2008.975 36.175
7 5 8T 4T 5 

5 

Sarah Knipmeyer336
Golden City

9.300 8.425 9.2008.975 35.900
5T 8 8T 4T 6 

6 

Aviana Hagger552
Golden City

9.550 7.375 9.3759.550 35.850
3 10 1T 1 7 

7 

Javaya Taylor882
LaFleur's Tampa

8.475 8.525 8.8759.150 35.025
10 7 6 8 8 

8 

Alyson Sater1592
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.650 8.3758.375 34.200
8 6 10 9 9 

9 

Isabella Topham886
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.050 8.2009.000 33.750
9 9 7 10 10 

10 

Emily Fountain804
Universal GymAcademy

8.350 7.175 7.9008.200 31.625
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 g5
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Baxter244
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.600 9.4009.500 37.950
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Madi Johnston856
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.050 9.2009.300 36.900
3T 3 4T 3T 2 

2 

Audrey Hayde392
Golden City

9.450 8.925 9.2509.200 36.825
1T 4 6 2 3 

3 

Victoria Velazquez294
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.375 9.2009.350 36.275
3T 7T 3 3T 4 

4 

Jayden White298
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.150 8.3509.575 36.225
6 2 1 9 5 

5 

Lauren Coleman832
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.550 8.8258.900 35.625
3T 5 10 6 6 

6 

Layla Kovach337
Golden City

7.400 8.375 8.9008.975 33.650
11 7T 9 5 7 

7 

Olivia McFalls1584
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 7.250 8.6009.050 33.450
8 9 8 8 8 

8 

Evangeline DeTillio1411
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.400 7.6758.200 32.975
7 6 11 11 9 

9 

Lili Diaz836
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 6.400 8.8009.175 32.775
9T 11 7 7 10 

10 

Mia Boero1565
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 6.950 8.0509.300 32.700
9T 10 4T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 115.175 29.225 28.750 28.925 28.275
21 1 2

2 Suncoast L 112.825 28.075 27.250 28.950 28.550
12 2 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa L 110.150 27.650 26.675 28.325 27.500
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 110.200 28.400 25.950 28.025 27.825
11 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL S 102.750 26.400 23.450 27.050 25.850
22 2 2
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